RAMSO Fastighetsiagarférening

INTAKTER
Medlemsavgifter
Midsommarfirande/Pub
Boule

KOSTNADER
Midsommarfirande/Pub
Boule
Kontorskostnader o Porto
Moteskostnader
Reparation & underhall
Markhyra

Vagavgift

Forsakringar

Ovr kostnader
Styrelsearvoden

Ranteintakter
Bank/Pg-kostnader

ARETS SKATTEKOSTNAD

ARETS RESULTAT

SUMMA

SUMMA

SUMMA

2016-01-01
2016-12-31

34 500,00
36 239,00
5 366,00
76 105,00

-34 929,00

0,00
-5 615,00

0,00
-2 500,00
12 000,00
-1 700,00
-6 466,00
-6 134,00
-6 860,00
-76 204,00

52,32

-2 415,50
-2 363,18
0,00

-2 462,18

RESULTATRAKNING 2016

2015-01-01
2015-12-31

34 925,00
35 504,00
20 038,00
90 467,00

-37 438,00
-16 399,00
-5 390,00
-750,00
0,00

-12 000,00
-1 700,00
-6 259,00
-4 490,00
-6 460,00
-90 886,00

929,00

-1 624,00
-695,00
0,00

-1 114,00



